
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 255.0 10

2 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 245.0 8

3 Brady Hendrix Lakin 161.0 235.0 6

4 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 225.0 4

5 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 215.0 2

6 Fernando Herrera Larned 164.0 210.0 1

7 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 190.0 0

8 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 164.0 185.0 0

9 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 185.0 0

10 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 175.0 0

11 Hunter  Klima Central Plains 159.0 165.0 0

12 Jaxon Carney Colby High School 161.3 160.0 0

13 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 163.0 160.0 0

14 Santana De Avila Fowler High School 160.0 135.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 360.0 10

2 Brady Hendrix Lakin 161.0 350.0 8

3 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 350.0 6

4 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 345.0 4

5 Fernando Herrera Larned 164.0 315.0 2

6 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 305.0 1

7 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 164.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 300.0 0

9 Jaxon Carney Colby High School 161.3 285.0 0

10 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 280.0 0

11 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 163.0 240.0 0

12 Hunter  Klima Central Plains 159.0 235.0 0

13 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 225.0 0

14 Santana De Avila Fowler High School 160.0 165.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Fernando Herrera Larned 164.0 265.0 10

2 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 265.0 8

3 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 255.0 6

4 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 245.0 4

5 Brady Hendrix Lakin 161.0 235.0 2

6 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 215.0 0

7 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 215.0 0

8 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 205.0 0

9 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 163.0 195.0 0

10 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 164.0 195.0 0

11 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 190.0 0

12 Hunter  Klima Central Plains 159.0 185.0 0

13 Jaxon Carney Colby High School 161.3 155.0 0

14 Santana De Avila Fowler High School 160.0 145.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 880.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 830.0 8

3 Brady Hendrix Lakin 161.0 820.0 6

4 Fernando Herrera Larned 164.0 790.0 4

5 Jesus Casas Skyline 165.0 775.0 2

6 Devin Delay Ulysses High School 164.0 755.0 1

7 Brayden Norris Meade Buffaloes 165.0 730.0 0

8 Thomas Falzone Pratt High School 164.0 680.0 0

9 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 165.0 660.0 0

10 Owen  Jones Skyline 165.0 615.0 0

11 Jaxon Carney Colby High School 161.3 600.0 0

12 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 163.0 595.0 0

13 Hunter  Klima Central Plains 159.0 585.0 0

14 Santana De Avila Fowler High School 160.0 445.0 0


